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MAXI MASTER FLOODLIGHT GEN3

PRODUCT DETAILS

APPLICATIONS

MADE TO ORDER OPTIONS (LEAD TIME AND MOQ MAY APPLY)

•	 Lumen maintenance: L70 54,000hrs (TM21 Reported @ +50°C)
•	 LED: Colour Select 3000K/4000K/5000K, CRI80, 7SDCM
•	 Optic type: Symmetrical, Asymmetrical 
•	 Driver: Integral, Lumen Select, Non dimmable
•	 Surge protection: 10kV/10kV
•	 Rating: IP66, IK08, Class I
•	 Operating temperature: 0°C to +50°C
•	 Housing: Chromated die-cast LM6 body, galvanized etched bracket
•	 Finishing: Black, Powder coated
•	 Diffuser/Lens: Tempered glass, Clear
•	 Connection: 2x20mm metal cable gland, 6mm square terminal block
•	 Warranty: 5 year

Pole or Wall mounted, External
Large industrial areas, Carparks, General floodlighting

Amber (1850K) LEDs

"POWER" is tested system powers from luminaire; "LUMENS" is delivered lumens from luminaire @ 4000K, including thermal, electrical and optic losses; ^Figures are interpolated 
/ extrapolated from data at other versions.

CODE DESCRIPTION POWER˜ LUMENS* EFFICACY WEIGHT

MML250LSCSS MAXI MASTER FLOODLIGHT 100/150/200/250W 4K SYMMETRICAL 100W
150W
200W
250W

14500LM
21200LM
28400LM
35400LM

145LM/W
141LM/W
142LM/W
142LM/W

6.2KG

MML250LSCSA MAXI MASTER FLOODLIGHT 100/150/200/250W 4K ASYMMETRICAL 100W
150W
200W
250W

13800LM
21300LM
27200LM
33900LM

138LM/W
142LM/W
136LM/W
136LM/W

6.2KG

IP66
MOUNT
SURFACE

MOUNT
SPIGOT
POLE

IK08

310

88

342

524

380
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